
Push-On 300 PSI
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 
& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters
3312 S. I-35 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location
www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 
best quality for scanning

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

5/8”

3/4”

1”

Push-On 300 PSI

3/8” ID MWHPUSH300-06 300 PSI WP

Push-On 300 PSI
for air tools, petroleum products, 
gasoline, mild chemicals or water. No 
clamps or special tools required. Hose 

angle for maximum strength and 
coupling holding ability. Non-conductive.

Tube Nitrile RMA Class A 
Cover Neoprene, MSHA approved 
Reinforcement Braided textile
Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

-40° F to 190° F

Part Number MWHMPUSH300-XX

TEST DOCUMENTATION

1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1

.54

.69

.81

.93
1.07
1.19

300 700

500

3
3
5
6
7
8

.09

.14

.17

.20

.26

.30

inch inch
ID OD

inch

Bend 
Radius

psi
Max WP

lbs/ft feet
Weight

Reel
Quantity

W
r

A

O&G

W


