



-W- 3/8" ID MWHPUSH300-06 300 PSI WP

Part Number MWHMPUSH300-XX

Push-On 300 PSI

Designed for use with push-on fittings for air tools, petroleum products, gasoline, mild chemicals or water. No clamps or special tools required. Hose reinforcement laid at the most effective angle for maximum strength and coupling holding ability. **Non-conductive.**

Tube Nitrile RMA Class A **Cover** Neoprene, MSHA approved **Reinforcement** Braided textile **Safety Factor** Minimum 3 to 1



) -40° F to 190° F





ID ID	OD OD	Max WP	Bend Radius	w Weight	Reel Quantity
inch	inch	psi	inch	lbs/ft	feet
1/4	.54	300	3	.09	
3/8	.69		3	.14	
1/2	.81		5	.17	700
5/8	.93		6	.20	
3/4	1.07		7	.26	
1	1.19		8	.30	500

TEST DOCUMENTATION

Push-On 300 PSI

- □ 1/4"
- □ 3/8″
- □ 1/2"
- □ 5/8"
- □ 3/4"
- □ 1"

APPROVAL PROCESS

	JOB: DATE:/
	MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:YESNO
	MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
	MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:YESNO
	NOTES:
	ENGINEER NAME:
(ENGINEER SIGNATURE:





best quality for scanning

Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718 www.midwesthose.com